
PRICE LIST 2023

618 Bernard Avenue, Kelowna, BC, V1Y 6P3 
+1 (250) 868-4827, info@igcanada.com

Duration & Tuition Fee Per Week Application Fee Materials Fee
 Per Week

Textbook Deposit FeeStart DatesTimesCourses

Full-time 
English 30 lessons

Monday—Friday
8:45am to 2:50pm

$50 per book 
(refunded 

on return of book)

$150 
(non-refundable)

Main and alternate start dates
(see academic calendar)

Main and alternate start dates
(see academic calendar)

Main and alternate start dates
(see academic calendar)

Monday—Friday 
8:45am to 12:20pm

Monday—Friday 
1:00pm to 2:50pm

Part-time AM 
English 20 lessons

Part-time PM
 English 10 lessons

1—4 Weeks    $165
5—12 Weeks  $160

13—23 Weeks    $155
24 + Weeks         $145

1—4 Weeks    $390
5—12 Weeks  $380

13—23 Weeks    $370
24 + Weeks         $360

1—4 Weeks    $295
5—12 Weeks  $285

13—23 Weeks    $275
24 + Weeks         $265

$25

Duration & Tuition Fee Application Fee Materials Fee Textbook Deposit FeeStart DatesTimesCourses

Business English 1:00pm to 2:50pm

University/College 
Pathway Program

TESOL 
Diploma Program

IELTS 
Preparation Program

8:45am to 2:50pm

8:45am to 2:50pm

9:00am to 2:50pm
 FT or online PT

Jan 9th, Mar 6th, May 1st,
 Jun 26th, Aug 21st, Oct 16th, Dec 4th

Jan 16th, Feb 27th, Apr 10th, 
May 23rd, Jul 3rd, Aug 14th, Sept 25th, 

Nov 6th

Jan 9th, Mar 6th, May 1st, 
Jun 26th, Aug 21st, Oct 16th

Jan 9th, Apr 3rd, Sept 25th

4 Weeks                    $990
8 Weeks                 $1,730

6 Weeks                $2,650
12 Weeks              $5,150
18 Weeks              $7,650

4 Weeks                $1,850
8 Weeks                $3,550
12 Weeks              $5,250

4 Weeks FT           $1,350
8 Weeks PT           $1,350

Included Included Included

Included Included Included

IncludedIncluded

Included Students 
buy own textbook

 $200

N/A

SPECIALIZED PROGRAMS

PLACEMENT FEE $210 (non-refundable)

Regular Season Fees Weekly High Season Fees Weekly 
June/July/August

Homestay Room TypeStudents

Ages 19 and over

Ages 18 and under

Single Room with 3 Meals/day

Single Room with 2 Meals/day

Single Room with Self-Catering 

Shared Room with 3 Meals/day*

Shared Room with 2 Meals/day*

                  Extra Night  

Single Room with 3 Meals/day

Shared Room with 3 Meals/day

                   Extra Night

$245

$225

$205

$215

$195

$50

$270

$245

$225

$235

$215

$55

$275

$250

$50

$295

$270

$55

- For the shared room option, two students need to book this together.*
• Please check with the student housing department for private bathroom availability and special meal requests, such as vegetarian, halal
    etc. If available, the private bathroom and special meal request option will cost an additional $45/week.
• In any cases of early move-out, 4 weeks written notice must be given to qualify for a fee refund.

OTHER FEES

Airport Pick Up/ Drop off

Medical Insurance Fee

Bank Transaction Fee*

Legal Custodianship Document Fee 

Custodian Fee Monthly**

Administration Fee***

One way $110 Two Ways $190

Per Week/$25

$25

$200

$120

$100

- A bank transaction fee will apply to each invoice payment.*
- Guardianship is a a requirement for all unaccompanied students under age 19
  and includes 24-hour emergency care and legal support.** 
 
- The first request to change start date / homestay move-in date / campus 
  location or to receive additional admission letters is free of charge. All additional
  requests will be charged an administration fee.*** 



PRICE LIST 2023

618 Bernard Avenue, Kelowna, BC, V1Y 6P3 
+1 (250) 868-4827, info@igcanada.com

WINTER CAMPS

SUMMER CAMPS

Duration

Duration

Package Fee (All Inclusive)

Package Fee  (All Inclusive)

Start Dates

Start Dates

Package Names

Package Names

IGK Maple Package

IGK Discovery Package

IGK Adventure Package

 

IGK Family Pack

IGK Maple Package

IGK Discovery Package

IGK Adventure Package

 

IGK Family Pack
 

IGK Western Canada 
Experience Package

December—January—February—March

December—January—February—March

December—January—February—March

December—January—February—March

June—July—August

June—July—August

June—July—August

June—July—August

June—July—August

2 Weeks
3 Weeks
4 Weeks

2 Weeks
3 Weeks
4 Weeks

2 Weeks
3 Weeks
4 Weeks

2 Weeks
3 Weeks
4 Weeks

2 Weeks
3 Weeks
4 Weeks

2 Weeks
3 Weeks
4 Weeks

2 Weeks
3 Weeks

2 Weeks
3 Weeks

$3,050.00
$4,250.00
$5,450.00

$2,850.00
$4,050.00
$5,250.00

$3,250.00
$4,450.00
$5,650.00

$2,950.00
$4,250.00
$5,450.00

$3,450.00
$4,650.00
$5,850.00

$3,250.00
$4,450.00
$5,650.00

$2,575.00
$4,800.00
$7,125.00

$11,750.00
$16,800.00

$12,250.00
$17,300.00

1 Weeks
2 Weeks
3 Weeks


