PRICE LIST 2023



Courses	Times	Start Dates	Duration & Tuition Fee Per Week		Application Fee	Materials Fee Per Week	Textbook Deposit Fee
Full-time English 30 lessons Part-time AM English 20 lessons Part-time PM English 10 lessons	Monday—Friday 8:45am to 2:50pm Monday—Friday 8:45am to 12:20pm Monday—Friday 1:00pm to 2:50pm	Main and alternate start dates (see academic calendar) Main and alternate start dates (see academic calendar) Main and alternate start dates (see academic calendar)	1—4 Weeks \$390 5—12 Weeks \$380 1—4 Weeks \$295 5—12 Weeks \$285 1—4 Weeks \$165 5—12 Weeks \$160	13—23 Weeks \$370 24 + Weeks \$360 13—23 Weeks \$275 24 + Weeks \$265 13—23 Weeks \$155 24 + Weeks \$145	\$150 (non-refundable)	\$25	\$50 per book (refunded on return of book)

SPECIALIZED PROGRAMS

Courses	Times	Start Dates	Duration &	Tuition Fee	Application Fee	Materials Fee	Textbook Deposit Fee
Business English	1:00pm to 2:50pm	Jan 9th, Mar 6th, May 1st, Jun 26th, Aug 21st, Oct 16th, Dec 4th	4 Weeks 8 Weeks	\$990 \$1,730	Included	Included	Included
University/College Pathway Program	8:45am to 2:50pm	Jan 16th, Feb 27th, Apr 10th, May 23rd, Jul 3rd, Aug 14th, Sept 25th, Nov 6th	6 Weeks 12 Weeks 18 Weeks	\$2,650 \$5,150 \$7,650	Included	Included	Included
IELTS Preparation Program	8:45am to 2:50pm	Jan 9th, Apr 3rd, Sept 25th	4 Weeks 8 Weeks 12 Weeks	\$1,850 \$3,550 \$5,250	Included	Students buy own textbook	N/A
TESOL Diploma Program	9:00am to 2:50pm FT or online PT	Jan 9th, Mar 6th, May 1st, Jun 26th, Aug 21st, Oct 16th	4 Weeks FT 8 Weeks PT	\$1,350 \$1,350	\$200	Included	Included

PLACEMENT FEE \$210 (non-refundable)

Students	Homestay Room Type	Regular Season Fees Weekly	High Season Fees Weekly June/July/August
Ages 19 and over	Single Room with 3 Meals/day	\$245	\$270
	Single Room with 2 Meals/day	\$225	\$245
	Single Room with Self-Catering	\$205	\$225
	Shared Room with 3 Meals/day*	\$215	\$235
	Shared Room with 2 Meals/day*	\$195	\$215
	Extra Night	\$50	\$55
Ages 18 and under	Single Room with 3 Meals/day	\$275	\$295
	Shared Room with 3 Meals/day	\$250	\$270
	Extra Night	\$50	\$55

- For the shared room	option, two students	need to book this together.*
-----------------------	----------------------	------------------------------

[•] Please check with the student housing department for private bathroom availability and special meal requests, such as vegetarian, halal etc. If available, the private bathroom and special meal request option will cost an additional \$45/week.

OTHER FEES		
Airport Pick Up/ Drop off	One way \$110 Two Ways \$190	
Medical Insurance Fee	Per Week/\$25	
Bank Transaction Fee*	\$25	
Legal Custodianship Document Fee	\$200	
Custodian Fee Monthly**	\$120	
Administration Fee***	\$100	

⁻ A bank transaction fee will apply to each invoice payment.*

[•] In any cases of early move-out, 4 weeks written notice must be given to qualify for a fee refund.

⁻ Guardianship is a a requirement for all unaccompanied students under age 19 and includes 24-hour emergency care and legal support.**

⁻ The first request to change start date / homestay move-in date / campus location or to receive additional admission letters is free of charge. All additional requests will be charged an administration fee.***

PRICE LIST 2023



WINTER CAMPS

Package Names	Package Names Start Dates		Package Fee (All Inclusive)
IGK Maple Package	December—January—February—March	2 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks	\$3,050.00 \$4,250.00 \$5,450.00
IGK Discovery Package	December—January—February—March	2 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks	\$3,250.00 \$4,450.00 \$5,650.00
IGK Adventure Package	December—January—February—March	2 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks	\$3,450.00 \$4,650.00 \$5,850.00
IGK Family Pack	December—January—February—March	2 Weeks 3 Weeks	\$11,750.00 \$16,800.00

SUMMER CAMPS

Package Names	Package Names Start Dates		Package Fee (All Inclusive)
IGK Maple Package	June—July—August	2 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks	\$2,850.00 \$4,050.00 \$5,250.00
IGK Discovery Package	June—July—August	2 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks	\$2,950.00 \$4,250.00 \$5,450.00
IGK Adventure Package	June—July—August	2 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks	\$3,250.00 \$4,450.00 \$5,650.00
IGK Family Pack	June—July—August	2 Weeks 3 Weeks	\$12,250.00 \$17,300.00
IGK Western Canada Experience Package	June—July—August	1 Weeks 2 Weeks 3 Weeks	\$2,575.00 \$4,800.00 \$7,125.00